PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-423 011

PROPERTY
DATE

"LecaL pEscripTION

Vel
67 TERRA VILLA SEC 2 W PT

NAME OF OWNER

5-12-6
9-3-685
3-22-76
8-13-79
8-13-79
10-25-74
12=10-7

5-29-8
8-18-95

4-1-97

TERRA HOMES INC

JENKINS ROBERT W & EMMA I
BARRETT PAUL J & PRUDA W

BARRETT PAUL J
BARRETT PAUL J & FAITH K

BARRETT PAUL J
BARRETT PAUL W

POLAND PAMELA K
KAISER CHARLES E & MICHELLE L

PRIEBE WILLIAM L & MARGARET M

C.F.40.00
NO C.F.
NO C_F.
NO C.F.
NO .CF.
Ce.F. 65.00

CF 110.00
S.P. 115,000



